
VACANCY RATES VS. ASKING RENTS

NUMBER OF VACANT SPACES

MARKET INDICATORS

DOWNTOWN PALO ALTO OFFICE

VACANCY RATE

GROSS ABSORPTION

NET ABSORPTION

NUMBER OF VACANT SPACES

WEIGHTED AVG. ASKING RATE (FS)

Downtown Palo Alto Office Report
AUGUST 2015

DOWNTOWN PALO ALTO OFFICE STATISTICS AS OF AUGUST 1ST, 2015

Building Base Total Vacant Total Vacancy Rate Total Available Total Available Rate Avg. Asking Rate (FS)

2,338,862 25,686 1.10% 48,985 2.09% $7.71

TOTAL VACANT SQUARE FEET

www.colliers.com/redwoodcity The information furnished has been obtained from sources we deem reliable and is submitted subject to errors, omissions and changes. Although Colliers International 
has no reason to doubt  its accuracy, we do not guarantee it. All information should be verified by the recipient prior to lease, purchase, exchange, or execution of legal 
documents. © 2015 Colliers International

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL  |  San Francisco Peninsula   |  203 Redwood Shores Parkway, Suite 125  |  Redwood City, CA 94065
MAIN +1 650 486 2200 | FAX +1 650 486 2201 | www.colliers.com | www.colliers.com/RedwoodCity

HA
W

TH
OR

NE
 A

VE

BO
YC

E 
AV

E

UN
IV

ER
SI

TY
 A

VE

PA
LM

 D
R

AD
DI

SO
N 

AV
E

EMBARCADERO RD

FULTON ST

MIDDLEFIELD RD
EL CAMINO REAL

WILLOW RD

Due to a change in reporting standards, there may be statistic variations during the month of 
February 2015 that are not reflective of actual changes in the market.

 $6.50

 $7.00

 $7.50

 $8.00

 $8.50

 $9.00

 $9.50

0.0%

0.5%

1.0%

1.5%

2.0%

2.5%

3.0%

Aug-14 Sep-14 Oct-14 Nov-14 Dec-14 Jan-15 Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 Jul-15 Aug-15

Vacancy Rate Average Asking Rent (FS)

0 - 2,999 SF
9

3,000 - 4,999 SF
0

5,000 - 9,999 SF
1

10,000 - 19,999 SF
0

> 20,000 SF
0

Number of Vacant Spaces

0 - 2,999 SF
16,099

3,000 - 4,999 SF
0

5,000 - 9,999 SF
9,587

10,000 - 19,999 SF
0

> 20,000 SF
0

Total Vacant Square Feet


