## AUGUST 2015 Downtown Palo Alto Office Report

DOWNTOWN PALO ALTO OFFICE STATISTICS AS OF AUGUST 1ST, 2015						
Building Base	Total Vacant	Total Vacancy Rate		Total Available	Total Available Rate	Avg. Asking Rate (FS)
2,338,862	25,686	1.10%		48,985	2.09%	\$7.71
MARKET INDICATORS				VACANCY RATES VS. ASKING RENTS		
DOWNTOWN PALO ALTO OFFICE			3.0%			\$9.50
VACANCY RATE			2.5%	2.5% \$9.00 2.0% \$8.50 1.5% \$8.00 1.0% \$7.50		
GROSS ABSORPTION						
NET ABSORPTION			1.0%			
NUMBER OF VACANT SPACES			0.5%			
WEIGHTED AVG. ASKING RATE (FS)				0.0% \$6.50 Aug-14 Sep-14 Oct-14 Nov-14 Dec-14 Jan-15 Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 Jul-15 Aug-15 Vacancy Rate Asking Rent (FS)		
WILLOW RD		TON ST ANDOLES	of the second seco		NUMBER OF VACAN	5,000 - 9,999 SF
A CONTRACT OF A				0 - 2,999 SF		
Due to a chapte in reportin	g standards, there may be s	ENBARCAD atistic variations durin	S. T. S.	©20 + 1/1/ 33	5,000 - 9,999	
February 2015 that are not	reflective of actual changes	in the market.			9,587	Redwood City CA 94065

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL | San Francisco Peninsula | 203 Redwood Shores Parkway, Suite 125 | Redwood City, CA 94065 MAIN +1 650 486 2200 | FAX +1 650 486 2201 | www.colliers.com | www.colliers.com/RedwoodCity

www.colliers.com/redwoodcity The information furnished has been obtained from sources we deem reliable and is submitted subject to errors, omissions and changes. Although Colliers International has no reason to doubt its accuracy, we do not guarantee it. All information should be verified by the recipient prior to lease, purchase, exchange, or execution of legal documents. © 2015 Colliers International